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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 12 Ženski/F, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
03.10.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 56.12 Анастасија Богдановска MKD Казан (RUS) 06.08.2015
Незванични MKD - 16 57.13 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Beograd (SRB) 20.06.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 58.81 Миа Блажевска Еминова ORION Скопје 01.07.2019
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.91 Весна Стојановска
Незванични MKD - 10 1:09.95 Мирјана Бошевска

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mia Eminova Blazevska 05 Orion, SK 59.54 655
2. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 1:03.90 529
3. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.04 502
4. Erina Idrizaj 07 H20, PR 1:05.72 487
5. Hana Beiqi 08 H20, PR 1:06.51 469
6. Riga Shala 07 H20, PR 1:07.73 445
7. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1:08.90 422
8. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta S. SK 1:09.28 415
9. Lira Shala 07 H20, PR 1:10.25 398

10. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1:11.10 384
11. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1:12.10 368
12. Erina Gashi 06 Prishtina, PR 1:12.62 361
13. Angela Smilevska 05 Orion, SK 1:14.21 338
14. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:16.72 306
15. Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 1:17.29 299
16. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.79 282
17. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.05 279
18. Erdeta Dragusha 06 Prishtina, PR 1:22.22 248
19. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.63 245
20. Danina Gashi 06 Kastrioti, FE 1:23.71 235
21. Jana Filipovska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:23.81 234
22. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:24.57 228
23. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 1:26.10 216
24. Darija Paneva 11 Beta S. SK 1:27.04 209
25. Nikolina Sikalevska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:28.44 199
26. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:31.35 181
27. Ivona Naumova 06 Celicni, ST 1:32.41 175
28. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 1:33.30 170
29. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta S. SK 1:34.09 165
30. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:34.45 164
31. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 1:35.38 159
32. Kalina Penevska 10 Beta S. SK 1:36.40 154
33. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta S. SK 1:39.41 140
34. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:45.82 116
35. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 1:52.07 98

DSQ Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:13.78
DSQ Lorena Sadiku 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:49.21

B: 14-15 godina

1. Iva Kitanovik 07 Orion, SK 1:03.90 529
2. Jana Milkovska 06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.04 502
3. Erina Idrizaj 07 H20, PR 1:05.72 487
4. Riga Shala 07 H20, PR 1:07.73 445
5. Lira Shala 07 H20, PR 1:10.25 398
6. Erina Gashi 06 Prishtina, PR 1:12.62 361
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 12, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, B: 14-15 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. Erdeta Dragusha 06 Prishtina, PR 1:22.22 248
8. Danina Gashi 06 Kastrioti, FE 1:23.71 235
9. Fjolla Rushiti 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:24.57 228

10. Ivona Naumova 06 Celicni, ST 1:32.41 175
DSQ Lorena Sadiku 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:49.21

C: 12-13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 08 H20, PR 1:06.51 469
2. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun, SK 1:08.90 422
3. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta S. SK 1:09.28 415
4. Neda Tanurovska 08 Orion, SK 1:11.10 384
5. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 1:12.10 368
6. Tea Mamucevska 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.05 279
7. Jana Filipovska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:23.81 234
8. Nikolina Sikalevska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:28.44 199
9. Ivana Simjanovska 09 Beta S. SK 1:34.09 165

10. Angela Donevska 09 Oktopod, SK 1:34.45 164
11. Alea Veliu 08 Kastrioti, FE 1:35.38 159

D: 10-11 godina

1. Neda Milenkovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:16.72 306
2. Joana Jasiqi 10 Nemo, PR 1:17.29 299
3. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.79 282
4. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:22.63 245
5. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 1:26.10 216
6. Darija Paneva 11 Beta S. SK 1:27.04 209
7. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK 1:31.35 181
8. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaj, FE 1:33.30 170
9. Kalina Penevska 10 Beta S. SK 1:36.40 154

10. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta S. SK 1:39.41 140
11. Dina Ilijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 1:52.07 98

DSQ Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:13.78
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